LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

180410 180410

I ZN @R 011017194
811,2,0731008374 e Ate - Teves
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.230 151.3x46.1x18
O.E.M. MAKE
1595 524 FORD
1613 128 FORD — WVA
5 015 920 FORD 2X 20640
5018 195 FORD 20783
5018 900 AC MAKE
5 023 995 FORD FORD
6109 375 FORD FORD ASIA & OCEANIA
6 127 520 FORD
6 133 128 FORD ‘
6 155 611 FORD 1 ]
6 155 953 FORD i\ A
6 166 953 FORD
6 174 787 FORD
86AU-2K021-DA FORD
87FX-2K021-HA FORD
87FX-2KO21-HA FORD -
L=265 mm. — 43 —
— u
Trac. CC Kw = CV Z é
Front / Rear
FORD
Convertible (Compact car-C
ESCORT IV (ALF) 01.86-11.92 Segment)
1.4 (F6B) Gasolina FWD 1392 54 73 02.87-07.90 u
1.4 (F6D) Gasolina FWD 1392 54 73 02.87-07.90 u
1.4 (FUC) Gasolina FWD 1392 54 73 02.87-07.90 ™
1.4 (FUA) Gasolina FWD 1392 55 75 01.86-07.90 g
1.6 (LP2) Gasolina FWD 1597 58 79 01.86-12.87 g
1.6 (LPA) Gasolina FWD = 1597 58 79 01.86-12.87 m
1.6i (LIB) Gasolina FWD = 1597 75 102 08.89-07.90 g
1.6i (L4B) Gasolina FWD 1598 66 90 01.86-07.90 ™
Hatchback (Compact car-C
ESCORT IV (GAF, AWF, ABFT) 03.83-10.94 Segment)
1.3 (JPA) Gasolina FWD 1296 51 69 11.86-07.88 g
1.4 (FUAA) 01/86- Gasolina FWD 1392 51 70 10.85-10.90 g
1.4 (F6B) Gasolina FWD 1392 54 73 01.86-07.90 u
1.4 (F6D) Gasolina FWD 1392 54 73 01.86-07.90 u
1.4 (FUC) Gasolina FWD 1392 54 73 01.86-07.90 u
1.4 (FUA) Gasolina FWD 1392 55 75 01.86-07.90 ™
1.6 (LP2) Gasolina FWD 1597 58 79 01.86-12.88 ™
1.6i (LIB) Gasolina FWD 1597 75 102 08.89-07.90 g
1.6 (LUG) Gasolina FWD 1598 65 88 04.89-07.90 g
1.6i (L4B) Gasolina FWD 1598 66 90 01.86-05.90 g
1.6D (LTC) Diesel FWD 1608 40 54 01.86-01.89 g
1.8D (RTA) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 01.89-07.90 ™
1.8D (RTB) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 01.89-07.90 g




1.3 (JBB)
1.3 (JLA)
1.3 (ILB)
1.3 (JBA)
1.4i (F6B)
1.4i (FeD)
1.4i (FUC)
1.6 (LUC)
1.6D (LTA)
1.8D (RTA)
1.8D (RTB)
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ESCORT IV / ESCORT '86 Express (AVF) 02.86-07.90

ESCORT IV Turnier (AWF, AVF) 10.85-10.90

1.3 (JPA)

1.4 (FUAA)
1.4 (F6B)

1.4 (FeD)

1.4 (FUC)

1.4 (FUA)

1.6 (LP2)

1.6

1.6i (L4B)
1.8D (RTA)
1.8D (RTB)

FIESTA (GFBT) 05.76-08.83
1.6 XR2 (L3E)

1.6 XR2 (L3E)

FIESTA Il (FVD) 03.83-12.95
1.8D (FVJ) (RTC)

1.8D (FVJ) (RTD)
1.8D (FVJ) (RTG)
1.8TD

FIESTA Il (GFJ) 01.89-01.97
1.0 (TLB)

1.1 (G6A)
1.1 (GUD)
1.1 (GUE)
1.3 (JBC)
1.3 (JBB)
1.3 (JBC)
1.3Cat (J6B)
1.4 (F6E)
1.4 Cat

1.4 (F4A)
1.4 (FUG)
1.4 (FUJ)
1.4 (FUF)
1.6 (LUH)
1.6i16V (L1G)

01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-

01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-

01/91-

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1297
1297
1297
1297
1392
1392
1392
1597
1608
1753
1753

1296
1392
1392
1392
1392
1392
1597
1597
1598
1753
1753

1598
1598

1753
1753
1753
1753

1001
1119
1119
1119
1299
1299
1299
1299
1391
1391
1392
1392
1392
1392
1597
1597

44
44
44
46
54
54
54
60
40
44
44

Estate Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

60 02.86-07.90
60 02.86-07.90
60 02.86-07.90
63 07.88-07.90
73 02.86-07.90
73 02.86-07.90
73 02.86-07.90
81 02.86-07.90
54 02.86-07.90
60 07.88-07.90

60 07.88-07.90

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)

51
51
54
54
54
55
58
75
66
44
44

62
71

69 11.86-07.88
70 10.85-10.90
73 01.86-07.90
73 01.86-07.90
73 01.86-07.90
75 01.86-07.90
79 01.86-07.90
102 04.87-08.89
90 01.86-07.90
60 01.89-07.90
60 01.89-07.90 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

84 08.81-08.83 g
97 09.81-08.83 g

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

44
44
44
55

33
37
40
40
44
44
44
44
52
54
54
54
54
55
65
65

60 03.89-12.95
60 03.89-12.95
60 03.89-12.95
75 07.93-08.95 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

45 03.89-12.95
50 03.89-12.95
55 03.89-12.95
55 03.89-12.95
60 03.89-12.92
60 03.89-12.95
60 03.89-12.95
60 05.91-01.97
71 03.89-12.95
73 03.89-12.95
73 03.89-12.95
73 03.89-12.95
73 03.89-12.95
75 11.92-12.96
88 01.89-01.94
88 01.94-12.95
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1.6 XR2i (LJC)

1.6 Turbo (FBJT) (LHA)
1.8 XR2i 16V (RQC)
1.8D (RTC)

1.8D (RTD)

1.8D (RTG)

1.8TD (RFL)

01/91-
01/91-
01/91-

FIESTA Il / COURIER (F3L, F5L) 04.89-02.96

1.3 ABS
1.3 (J6B)
1.8D (RTC)
1.8D (RTD)
1.8D (RTG)
1.8TD

1.8 D ABS

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 08.95-06.06
1.8D (RTJ)

1.8D (RTK)

ORION I (AFF) 12.85-07.90
1.3 (JPA)

1.3 (JBB)
1.3 (JLA)
1.3 (JLB)
1.4 (FUAA)
1.4 (FUC)
1.4 Cat (F6B)
1.4 Cat (F6D)
1.4 (FUA)
1.6 (LUG)
1.6 (LUC)
1.6iCat (L4B)
1.6i (LIB)
1.6i (LRB)
1.6D (LTC)
1.8D (RTA)
1.8D (RTB)

SIERRA I (GBC, GBG) 01.87-03.93
1.6 (LSF)

1.6 (LSE)
1.6i (L6B)
1.8 (R2C)
1.8 (R6A)
2.0i (NES5)
2.0i (NEJ)
2.0iCat (N4B)
2.0 (N8C)
2.0 (NES)
2.00 (N4A)
2.00 (N4l

01/89-
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95

01/89-

-12/96
-12/96

01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

1597
1598
1796
1753
1753
1753
1753

1295
1299
1753
1753
1753
1753
1795

1753
1753

1296
1297
1297
1297
1392
1392
1392
1392
1392
1597
1597
1597
1597
1597
1608
1753
1753

1597
1597
1598
1769
1769
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

81 110 03.89-01.94
96 131 03.90-10.92
96 130 02.92-12.95
44 60 03.89-12.95
44 60 03.89-12.95
44 60 03.89-12.95
55 75 03.93-12.95

Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
44 60 04.89-

| |
44 60 09.91-02.96 g
44 60 09.91-02.96 g
44 60 09.91-02.96 g
44 60 09.91-02.96 g
55 75 07.93-08.95 g
44 60 04.89- -

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

44 60 08.95-04.00 g
44 60 08.95-04.00 g

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
51 69 11.86-07.88

44 60 12.85-07.90
44 60 12.85-07.90
44 60 12.85-07.90
52 72 03.86-07.90
54 73 01.86-07.90
54 73 02.87-07.90
54 73 02.87-07.90
55 75 12.85-07.90
65 88 03.86-07.90
66 90 12.85-07.90
66 90 03.86-07.90
75 102 02.86-07.90
77 105 03.86-07.90
40 54 12.85-01.89

44 60 01.89-07.90
44 60 01.89-07.90 g

Hatchback (Large family car-D
Segment)

53 72 01.88-02.93
55 75 01.87-02.93
59 80 10.89-02.93
64 87 05.88-02.93
64 87 05.88-02.93
74 100 01.87-02.93
74 100 01.87-02.93
74 100 01.87-02.93
77 105 01.87-02.93
77 105 01.87-02.93
85 115 01.87-02.93
85 115 01.87-02.93
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2.0i (N8A)
2.0iDOHC (N9E)
2.0 4x4 (N9C)
2.00i (N9C)

2.0i (N9B)
1.8TD (RFA)
1.8TD (RFB)
1.8 TD (RFL)

SIERRA Il (GBG, GB4) 01.87-02.93
1.6 (LSF)

1.6 (LSE)

1.8 (R2C)

1.8 (R6A)
2.0i (NE5)
2.00i (NEJ)
2.0iCat (N4B)
2.0 (N8C)

2.0 (NES)
2.0i (N4A)
2.00 (N4I)
2.0 (N8A)
2.0i DOHC (N9E)
2.0 4x4 (N9C)
2.0i (N9C)
2.0 4x4 (N9C)
2.0i (N9C)
1.8TD (RFA)
1.8TD (RFB)
1.8 TD (RFL)

SIERRA |l Turnier (BNG) 01.87-02.93

1.6 (LSF)

1.6 (LSE)
1.6i (L6B)
1.8 (R2C)

1.8 (R6A)
2.0i (NE5)
2.0i (NEJ)
2.0iCat (N4B)
2.0 (N8C)

2.0 (NES)
2.0i (N4A)
2.00 (N4I)
2.0iDOHC (N9E)
2.0 4x4 (N9C)
2.0i (N9C)
2.0 4x4 (N9C)
2.0i (N9C)
1.8TD (RFA)
1.8TD (RFB)
1.8TD (RFL)

01/91-

01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-

01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-

01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-

01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-

01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-

01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1753
1753
1753

1597
1597
1769
1769
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1753
1753
1753

1597
1597
1598
1769
1769
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1753
1753
1753

80 109 06.89-02.93
85 115 12.91-02.93
88 120 10.91-03.93
88 120 06.89-02.93
92 125 06.89-02.93
55 75 08.88-02.93
55 75 08.88-02.93

55 75 08.88-02.93 g

Saloon (Large family car-D

Segment)
53 72 01.88-02.93 g
55 75 01.87-02.93 g
64 87 05.88-02.93 g
64 87 05.88-02.93 g
74 100 01.87-12.89 g
74 100 01.87-12.89 g
74 100 01.87-02.93 g
77 105 01.87-02.93 g
77 105 01.87-02.93 g
85 115 01.87-02.93 g
85 115 01.87-02.93 g
80 109 07.89-12.92 g
85 115 12.91-02.93 g
88 120 01.90-02.93 g
88 120 01.90-02.93 g
92 125 01.90-02.93 g
92 125 01.90-02.93 g
55 75 08.88-02.93 g
55 75 08.88-02.93 g
55 75 08.88-02.93 g

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)
53 72 01.88-02.93

55 75 01.87-02.93
59 80 10.89-02.93
64 87 05.88-02.93
64 87 05.88-02.93
74 100 01.87-02.93
74 100 01.87-02.93
74 100 01.87-02.93
77 105 01.87-02.93
77 105 01.87-02.93
85 115 01.87-02.93
85 115 01.87-02.93
85 115 12.91-02.93
88 120 02.90-02.93
88 120 05.89-02.93
92 125 05.89-02.93
92 125 05.89-02.93
55 75 08.88-02.93
55 75 08.88-02.93

55 75 08.88-02.93
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FORD ASIA & OCEANIA

COURIER Monospace (FV3) 11.91-07.94 Estate (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.8D Diesel RWD @ 1753 44 60 11.91-07.94 g



